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GIULIA BECOMES YOURS.

Your new Giulia represents a point of arrival, something you've always wanted. Now you can make that car unique,

even more exclusive, equipping it to reflect your style, your lifestyle, your personality. For this reason, Mopar has developed
a collection of Authentic Accessories so as to customize your Giulia, all carefully designed to guarantee the quality and style
that Alfa Romeo alone can give you. Choosing only the best for you and your car. Making you more special.

A CUSTOMIZED STYLE. YOUR STYLE. EXTERIORS - INTERIORS 4

A PERFECT CHOICE BECOMES IMPECCABLE. CAPABILITY - UTILITY 24
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= A CUSTOMIZED STYLE.
— —— YOURSTYLE.

Carbon, satin finishes, designer colors and details. A selection of finishes to choose from,
for amore personal taste.
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FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT

For Giulia and Super versions.
50547088

For Veloce version.
50549334*

For Quadrifoglio version.
50547147*
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TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

Toreplace the single exhaust tailpipe with a twin kit.

The kit is composed by a rear dam with 2 exhaust tailpipes that replaces
the original one (the second exhaust is only aesthetic).

For Giulia and Super versions with single exhaust tailpipe only.

For diesel éh_giné's} b Fo_fbetro'i e.._ngi'nés. Rk
71808115 = 71808116
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ABS REAR SPOILER

— To be painted in body colour. For Giulia,
- Super and Veloce versions.
— 6002093277




CARBON FIBRE REAR SPOILER

For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions. —_—
6002093276 -
e —

Liid ------

..\
"




REARVIEW MIRROR COVER IN CARBON FIBRE

Set of 2, left and right.
50547090




ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP

In polished aluminium.
Features Alfa Romeo logo.

For petrol engines.
50549327

In polished aluminium.
Features Alfa Romeo logo.

For diesel engines.
50549326*
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. PREMIUM CARPET MATS

. -

Set of 4 in black colour w+th sllver
embroidered Giulia néfn‘mg on‘ 2
_driverand passeﬁger side. v; m
2 pin security. syste«m o T N
For AWD version (4x4)\.
- Drive. oo
50903627v,v"*

DOOR PROJEETOR LIGHTS '_ =%

Led projectors llghts w1th whl’te

Alfa Romeo logo. -
Set of 2. For front doors onlyx

50903631 .



DOOR SILL GUARD IN CARBON FIBRE

With white illuminated Alfa Romeo logo.
~ Only for black interiors.

For front doors. Set of 2.

50547076
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PREMIUM CARPET MATS

Set of 4 in black colour with red embroidered
Giulia naming on driver and passenger side.

2 pin security system.

For AWD version (4x4). Left Hand Drive.
50547078

For RWD version (4x2). Left Hand Drive.
50903625*

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50903626*

PREMIUM CARPET MATS

Set of 4 in black colour with silver embroidere'dﬂl

Giulia naming on driver and passenger side.
2 pin security system.

For RWD version (4x2). Left Hand Drive.
50903628*

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50903629*

P"/_‘:\.’_.

SPORT PEDALS KIT

In aluminium.

For automatic transmission only.
Brake and accelerator kit

for Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
71808020

In aluminium.

For manual transmission only.
Clutch, brake and accelerator kit

for Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
71808021*
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RUBBER CARPET MATS

Set of 4 in black colour with Giulia naming
and red graphic. With 2 security pin system.
For AWD version (4x4) Left Hand Drive.
50549333

For RWD version (4x2) Left Hand Drive.
50547106* i

For RWD version (4x2). Right Hand Drive.
50549332*

&

*Picture not present in the catalogue
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IBRE INSERT FOR AT GEAR KNOB
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CARBON FIBRE GEAR KNOB FOR MT

For manual tr

nsmission only.



GREY KEY COVER

In metallic grey colour.
50903587

RED KEY COVER

In tri-coat Competizion_e-Red colour.
- 5?05‘48986



BLUE KEY COVER

In metallic Montecarlo Blue colour.

50903582

WHITE KEY COVER

In tri-coat Trofeo White colour.
50548987
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. TO'PERFECTION.

Even more functionality, comfort and protection on board. With a wide range
of Authentic Accessories specifically tailored and designed for all of your
transportation needs. Ideal solutions for your Alfa Romeo Giulia.
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ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO :

i -‘.-_;‘Alummum bars wrth exceptlonal
. aerodynamic performance and.
»~ Tintegrated design. Compatible with
* alltypesof roof. Max load 50 kg
2 50549328 :

3 DETACHABLETOW BAR - .

Max towmg capacrty 1600 kg = :
- Tow bar wiring cables-available separately‘ e
- ForGiulia, Super and Veloce versions.. ~
25 -;50903630

- ToW BAR COVER

% Only for Glulla and Super Versions. -
: 50549357*

e Only for Veloce versron
.-50549359* Gk



~“TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

~For vehlcles w1thout factory ﬂttlngs (WlthOUt opt 4HB)

- For Giulia, Super and Ve{oce verSlons eisaasadei
'50549360* Sr S :

.jf -._TOW BAR WIRING cABLEs

A X :'.For veh‘ =
:-'FOFGlUlla;'SUper and\/eloce versmns ST e
"50903574* LR o Evinig

'.ith factory ﬂttmgs (w1th .Gpt h4H

B)
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SKI CARRIER _ ROOF BARS

For 3 pairs of skiar 2 snowboards. | Aerodynamic aluminum roof bars

With Anti-Theft device. compatible with all types of roof.

71803100 i ; Max load 50 kg.
: _ 50549329

> ; For 4 pairs of skior 2 snowboards.
&= _ With Anti=Theft device.
> : 71803106*
WINDSURF CARRIER

50900822*







TOP BIKE CARRIER

In aluminium, for 1 bike.
71805771

STANDARD BIKE CARRIER

In steel, for 1 bike.
71807275%*



BIKE CARRIER FITTED ON TOW BAR

For 2 bikes.
For Giulia, Super and Veloce versions.
50928399




" LOADING EDGE PROTECTIVE MAT
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CLOTHES HANGER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADREST

In black colour with red embroidered
Alfa Romeo logo.
50903592

TABLET HOLDER ON FRONT SEATS' HEADREST
In black colour with red embroidered Alfa Romeo logo.

Can hold tablets with height from 13 to 18 cm.
50545912

37
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A PASSION TO TAKE
CARE OF.

Akit of products for daily car care, so that you can fully experience the pleasure of looking
after your Alfa Romeo Giulia.
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REAR PARKING SENSORS

Reversing sensors fitted to the bumpers
warn the driver when the vehicle is
moving too close to an obstacle during
parking manoeuvres.

* Protection for the vehicle's appearance
* Maximum driving safety.

50549336

CAR ALARM

For all versions.
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50545097
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CAR CAREKIT

The kit is composed by: a sponge, 2 cleaning towels,
gloves, 2 wheel brushes and 8 cleaning products
(glass, wheel, tyre, carbon fiber and alcantara
cleaner; leather conditioner, insect remower;

car cleaner & wax). The kit comes in a nice

Alfa Romeo branded bag.

50545098
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EMERGENCY KIT

The kit is composed by: a led torch, a pair

of black glowes, a high visibility jacket all branded
with Alfa Romeo logo and two safety lightsticks.
The kit comes in a nice bag with red embroidered
Alfa Romeo logo.

50545911

45
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BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER

For all types of 12V lead-acid batteries.
50545402

ADAPTER KIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER

For UK only.
50545407*

ICE SCRAPER

In black colour with Alfa Romeo logo.
50545909



SECURITY BOLTS KIT

In black colour. Set of 4.

50547096

KIT 4 TIRE VALVE
WITH NEW ALFA ROMEO LOGO

50547690

BULBS KIT

71807914

47
*Picture not present in the catalogue
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50549326

50549327

50547076
50547088

50549334

50547147

50549335
50547079

6002093276
6002093277

50547098
50547090
71808019
50547690

6002093271

6002093272

71808115

71808116

ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP

(FOR DIESEL ENGINES)

ALUMINIUM FUEL CAP

(FOR PETROL ENGINES)

DOOR SILL GUARD IN CARBON FIBRE
FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT
(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)

FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT
(FOR VELOCE VERSION)

FRONT GRILLE WITH CARBON FIBRE INSERT
(FOR QUADRIFOGLIO VERSION)

CARBON FIBRE INSERT FOR AT GEAR KNOB
CARBON FIBRE GEAR KNOB FOR MT
CARBON FIBRE REAR SPOILER

ABS REAR SPOILER

REAR SPLASH GUARDS

REARVIEW MIRROR COVER IN CARBON FIBRE
WHEEL CENTER CAPSKIT

KIT 4 TIRE VALVE WITH NEW ALFA ROMEO LOGO
ALLOY WHEELSKIT 18"

(IN MATT BLACK COLOUR)

ALLOY WHEELSKIT 18"

(IN SILVER COLOUR)

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

(FOR DIESEL ENGINES)

TWIN EXHAUST TAILPIPE KIT

(FOR PETROL ENGINES)

71808021

71808020

50903631

50548986

50548987

50903582

50903587

50549333

50547106

50549332

50547078

50903625

50903626

50903627

50903628

50903629

SPORT PEDALS KIT

(FOR MANUAL TRANSMISSION)
SPORT PEDALS KIT

(FOR AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION)
DOOR PROJECTOR LIGHTS

RED KEY COVER

WHITE KEY COVER

BLUE KEY COVER

GREY KEY COVER

RUBBER CARPET MATS

(FOR AWD VERSION (4X4) LHD)
RUBBER CARPET MATS
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) LHD)
RUBBER CARPET MATS
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - RED
(FOR AWD VERSION (4X4) LHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - RED
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) LHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - RED
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - SILVER
(FOR AWD VERSION (4X4) LHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - SILVER
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) LHD)
PREMIUM CARPET MATS - SILVER
(FORRWD VERSION (4X2) RHD)



VISIT WWW.ALFAROMEO.COM/GIULIA AND PERSONALIZE YOUR GIULIA WITH YOUR FAVOURITE ACCESSORIES

50549328
50549329
71807275
71805771
/71807721
71807722
71803100

71803106

50900822
50928399
50903630
50549357

50549359

50549360

50903574

50547083
50547080
50547081
50547082
71808500

ROOF BARS WITH ALFA ROMEO LOGO
ROOF BARS

STANDARD BIKE CARRIER

TOP BIKE CARRIER

360L CARGO BOX

490L CARGO BOX

SKI' CARRIER

(FOR 3 PAIRS OF SKI OR 2 SNOWBOARDS)
SKI CARRIER

(FOR 4 PAIRS OF SKI OR 2 SNOWBOARDS)
WINDSURF CARRIER

BIKE CARRIER FITTED ON TOW BAR
DETACHABLE TOW BAR

TOWBAR COVER

(FOR GIULIA AND SUPER VERSIONS)
TOWBAR COVER

(FOR VELOCE VERSION)

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES

(FOR VEHICLES WITHOUT FACTORY FITTINGS)

TOW BAR WIRING CABLES
(FOR VEHICLES WITH FACTORY FITTINGS)

REAR SEAT PROTECTION

LOADING EDGE PROTECTIVE MAT
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FOLDABLE BOX
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT MAT

CARGO NETWITH ALFAROMEO LOGO

50547075

71807915

71808565

71808566

71807984

50903592
50545912

50903604
50549336
50545098
50545911
50545402
50545407
50545096
50545097
50545909
50547096
71807914

PEP PEREGO PRIMO VIAGGIO

(CHILD SEAT GROUP 0)

PEG PEREGO ISOFIX RWF PLATFORM

(CHILD SEAT GROUP 0)

BESAFE [ZI MODULAR

(CHILD SEAT GROUP 1)

BESAFE MODULAR ISOFIX RWF/FWF PLATFORM
(CHILD SEAT GROUP 1)

BRITAX ROMER KIDFIX XP

(ISOFIX CHILD SEAT GROUP 2/3)

CLOTHES HANGER ON FRONT SEATS'HEADREST
TABLET HOLDER ON FRONT SEATS'HEADREST

CAR ALARM

REAR PARKING SENSORS

CAR CAREKIT

EMERGENCY KIT

BATTERY CHARGER AND CONDITIONER
ADAPTORKIT FOR BATTERY CHARGER
INDOOR CAR COVER

OUTDOOR CAR COVER

ICE SCRAPER

SECURITY BOLTS KIT

BULBS KIT
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MAINTAIN YOUR ALFA ROMEO IN TIP TOP CONDITIONS

WITH MOPAR, VEHICLE PROTECTION

VEHICLE
PROTECTION

m

MOPAR.

Mopar, Vehicle Protection knows that your vehicle needs different care at different points in its life, that is why we have designed a range of services tailored for you and your car
by Mopar, the Official Service Partner of Alfa Romeo. Our aim is to ensure that your driving experience will be always pleasant and reassuring, with your vehicle in a perfect shape
just like the first day you bought it. Subscribe to one of the MVP plans directly when purchasing a Stelvio Alfa Romeo and include it (if desired) in the FCA Bank financial offer or
within subscription terms of each product. MVP guarantees that all service operations are performed with genuine parts by highly qualified and specialized technicians in authorized

Alfa Romeo repair facilities, all over Europe.

MAXIMUM CARE: 100% PEACE OF MIND, WHEREVER YOUR JOURNEY TAKES YOU.
THE SERVICE PLAN BUILT TO COVER ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS, BEYOND THE FACTORY WARRANTY.

Subscribe to a MAXIMUM CARE program within 24 months after vehicle registration and
continue benefitting from the expert care that only Alfa Romeo can offer you and is completely
flexible. This plan offers you complete peace of mind throughout the period you desire to
extend your warranty for.

TIME & MILEAGE OPTIONS TO ADD TO THE 2 YEARS FACTORY WARRANTY

EASY CARE: FIX THE PRICE OF YOUR REGULAR SERVICING.

THE PLAN WITH THE RIGHT MIX OF EXPERTISE, VALUE AND CONVENIENCE

FOR YOU.

This service plan is designed to be a simple way to budget your vehicle’s servicing
requirements and ensuring your vehicle never misses a vital service interval. Subscribe to
the Easy Care plan before the first chargeable service and guarantee you get the maximum
life out of your vehicle.

TIME & MILEAGE OPTIONS TO ADD TO THE 2 YEARS FACTORY WARRANTY

VEHICLE AGE +1 YEARS +2 YEARS +3 YEARS VEHICLE AGE 3 YEARS 4 YEARS 5YEARS
OPTION 1 45,000 Km 60.000 Km 75.000 Km OPTION 1 45,000 Km 60.000 Km 75.000 Km
OPTION 2 90.000 Km 120.000 Km 150.000 Km OPTION 2 90.000 Km 120.000 Km 150.000 Km
OPTION 3 120.000 Km 160.000 Km 200.000 Km OPTION 3 120.000 Km 160.000 Km 200.000 Km

— ALFA ROMEO CUSTOMER CARE

necessity or request linked to the use of you vehicle or our assistances services.

* Remember to check the call costs with your phone provider when calling from abroad or mobile phones.

You can contact Alfa Romeo by calling the dedicated Toll Free Number 00800 2532 0000* reachable from most European countries. We are at your
disposal to provide Road Assistance services, active 365 days a year, 24 hours a day. By contacting Alfa Romeo Customer Care you can also request
info on our models, services, dealer network and, lastly, book a test drive on a vehicle of your choice. Alfa Romeo is at your disposal to satisfy every

X7} InfoMore
00 800 0000

— WEB
my Alfa Romeo

Romeo

Take care of your passion in one click. Join us on my.alfaromeo.com:
all services you need to turn your Alfa Romeo into pure emotion.

ALFA ROMEO INFOSOCIAL

Alfa Follow #AlfaCareUK for info from the world of
Alfa Romeo or send a public tweet or private
w message to @AlfaRomeoCareUK for direct help.

E-COMMERCE

an Visit the Alfa Romeo
e Ropreec online store on

store.alfaromeo.com
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° | Alfa Connect

REMOTE
CONNECTION,
CLOSER
PROTECTION.

Alfa Connect is the official feature set
of connected services that guarantee
the highest security and control of
your car. You can easily reach them by
downloading the Alfa Connect app on O MyRemoteContro
your smartphone. Visit your Alfa Romeo g
Authorized Dealership where our experts

will always be at your service.




DOWNLOAD THE MOBILE APP ALFA CONNECT AND STAY CONNECTED WITH YOUR CAR.

@ MY:ASSISTANT

Eih
5%

=R

CRASH ASSISTANCE
In the event of heavy impact, the system sends your position to operations center.
A my:Assistant operator will contact you and will be able to request help on site.

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
In the event of a breakdown, you can talk to a my:Assistant operator who will locate you
and send help at your position.

THEFT ASSISTANCE
It will alert you when unauthorized towing is detected and will enable you to receive support
and assistance for recovery of the vehicle.

@ MY:REMOTECONTROL

FIND CAR
Quickly locate the vehicle. The system provides a map with directions to its exact location.

LOCK DOORS
Remotely lock and unlock the vehicle doors.

AREA ALERT / SPEED ALERT
The system automatically sends a notification if the vehicle is trespassing into a pre-set
area setting or exceeding a speed limit established by the customer.

MY:CAR

Check the vehicle's status: the fuel level, battery level, tyre pressure, current mileage and door status
can all be viewed remotely.
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MOPRAR.

AL your service.

MAKE
YOUR FLEET
EFFICIENT.

Mopar Fleet & Business services offer
you perfect solutions that optimize
your business activities and give you
privileged services reducing vyour
vehicles’ downtime.




Our set of services provides a range of special benefits to help with your vehicle needs, making servicing manageable for all our
Fleet & Business customers, as well as making sure that you enjoy a consistent, helpful and worry-free experience whenever

you're in contact with us.

PRE-PAID TAILORMADE SERVICE CONTRACTS

Subscribe to any of the tailored plans offered to Mopar Vehicle
Protection, to help you maintain your business vehicle in tip-top

condition.

PAY-PER-USE SERVICE CONTRACTS
Our customers stipulate a contract which determines lower rates
and predefined discounts: a single monthly invoicing service for the

entire fleet car parc.

ALL THE SERVICES YOU NEED TO MAKE YOUR BUSINESS EFFICIENT.
A wide range of dedicated services for all Fleet & Business owners, managers and drivers.

¢ FLEET CUSTOMER CARE

&=  Ensuring a premium experience with our Fleet & Business

Customer Care in terms of time management and issue resolution,
also by means of a dedicated Fleet Care portal contact channel.

i DEDICATED AFTERSALES BUSINESS CENTERS
®&’ (Our specialized network, the reference point for all your

8’

vehicles downtime.

MOBILITY

PRIORITY PART AVAILABILITY
Specific spare parts ordering process to minimise your

A
®&=7  Mobility solutions to meet your needs and roadside assistance
24 hours a day, 7 days a week - including towing service and

courtesy car.

requests.
MOPAR
CONNECT
. — e
MOPAR.

@2 DASHBOARD

A virtual operation center where
you can instantly view every

vehicle of your fleet, checking all
the parameters of your interest.

MOPAR, CONNECT FLEET: THE RIGHT WAY TO MANAGE YOUR FLEET.

Mopar, Connect Fleet is the innovative solution for managing your fleet in the most effective and
profitable way. It can process complex data and present it in a clear and understandable way: just a
click and you get real-time control over activity, status, maintenance and assistance for each vehicle.

REPORT

Detailed data information and
customisable reports are
available for a comprehensive
overview. Know everything
about your fleet and take the

best and most timely decisions.

9
/< MAINTENANCE

Simplify maintenance
management and reduce costs
by scheduling maintenance
based on activity hours or
mileage. Hence, keep your fleet
vehicles efficient and compliant
with regulations.

2
£+  ADMINISTRATION

Easy access to essential

forms, simplifying your fleets
administrative management and
identifying risk areas using the
data in your possession.
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AUTHENTIC
ACCESSORIES

Powered by Mopar.

Data, descriptions, illustrations and services are intended solely as a guide and product characteristics may differ from those represented, sometimes for manufacturing reasons. Alfa Romeo
reserves the right to make any changes to its products. Some of the features described and/or photographed in this brochure are options. 04.7.3612.08 - S - 12/2018 - Printed in Italy - TS



